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NOTIFICATION 
(Admission. Session 2017-2018) 

2nd Merit List 
In continuation of the notification No. DET. 2175, dated 19-08-2017 and in exercise of the powers 

vested upon the undersigned as per provisions of Regulation 3 of the Statutes and Regulations 

relating to first degree awarded by the University, the candidates indicated in the attached list are  

allowed provisional admission to B.Sc. Agricultural Engineering, B.Sc. Food Engineering, 

B.Sc. Textile Technology, B.Sc. Energy Systems Engineering and B.Sc. Environmental 

Engineering (4 Years Degree Programs) according to prescribed criteria in the mentioned 

categories during Winter Semester, 2017-2018. The admission of concerned candidates, will 

however, be subject to terms and conditions as detailed below:-  

(1) Their merit has been determined on the basis of data/information provided by the 
candidates through on-line system i.e. marks obtained in Matric, Intermediate (Part-I) and 
Entry Test with the ratio of 30:30:40 respectively. 

 
(2) Their admission is purely on provisional basis, which will be subject to declaration of 

combined Intermediate result. In case a candidate secures marks within the minimum 
criteria i.e 60% marks i.e. 660/1100 (excluding 20 marks of Hafiz-e-Quran) prescribed for 
above degree program, he/she will continue his/her studies. In case, marks are less than the 
minimum criteria or he/she fails to pass all the subjects of Intermediate, the admission shall 
be considered as cancelled without prior intimation/notice. In this eventuality, the dues 
deposited by the candidate will be refunded on submission of proper application to the 
Treasurer’s office as per percentage and time limit given below:-   

% age of dues deposited Time limit 
Full (100%) refund of total dues/hostel dues 
deposited excluding admission fee 

Up to 7th day of convene of classes or depositing of dues 
whichever is later (*) 

Half (50%) refund of total dues/hostel dues 
deposited excluding admission fee 

From 8th -- 15th day of convene of classes or depositing of dues 
whichever is later (*) 

No refund From 16th day of convene of classes or depositing of dues 
whichever is later (*) 

*   in case where dues were deposited after commencement of classes, the next day from depositing dues will 
be considered as date of convene of classes. 

 
 

(3) In case any candidate quits admission at his/her own under any circumstances, the 
deposited dues shall not be refunded.  
 

(4) They will deposit dues as detailed below on prescribed challan form immediately but not 
later than 30.08.2017:-  

S.# Name of Degree Intermediate/Intermediate 
(Pre-Agriculture) other 

than UAF 

Intermediate (Pre-
Agriculture) from UAF 

Boarder Non-Boarder Boarder Non-Boarder 

1.  B.Sc. Agricultural Engineering  
 B.Sc. Food Engineering 
 B.Sc. Energy Systems Engineering  
 B.Sc. Environmental Engineering 

48,000 34,000 40,250 28,250 

2.  B.Sc. Textile Technology 49,000 35,000 41,250 29,250 

 
DEAN’S OFFICE 
Tele Off: 041-9200194 
041-9200161-70/ Ext.3001 

UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE, FAISALABAD 
Faculty of Agricultural Engineering & Technology 

 No. DET: 2402 
 Dated: August 26, 2017 
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(5) The admitted candidates should submit fee, UG-I form and registration form electronically 
after following the steps as detailed below:- 
 

a. download challan form of requisite degree fee prescribed for Boarder or Non 
boarder separately from University website www.uaf.edu.pk. → Admission → 
undergraduate. Deposit fee at home town in any Branch of MCB or HBL 
through online TBD account and avoid carrying cash to Campus for safety 
reasons. 

 

b. after depositing dues, download courses enlistment form(UG-I) prescribed for 
above degree as well as University Registration form(E-2) from website and 
complete the same in all respects. Hard copies of fee challan, UG-I and Registration 
Form(E-2) are also available in Office of the undersigned. 

 

c. hard copy of fee challan, UG-I  and E-2 form complete in all respect  and attested 
copies of following educational documents be submitted by hand  as a pre-requisite 
for completion of admission/enrolment formalities. These documents should reach 
in Office of the undersigned not later than 30.08.2017, failing which the 
provisional admission shall be cancelled without any further notice/information:- 

 
(i) Five latest coloured photographs of 1.5 x 2" size with light blue background. 

(ii) Four copies of Matric Certificate or detail marks indicating date of birth. If 
DMC has been submitted due to non issuance of Matric Certificate, the 
applicant should have to submit the same within one year from admission 
for completion of record, failing which he/she shall not be allowed to 
continue studies. 

(iii) Two copies of character certificate issued by the Headmaster/ 
Headmistress/Head of Institution last attended at Matric level. 

(iv) Four copies of Intermediate(Part-I)/equivalent certificate or detail marks. It 
should be noted that downloaded detail marks/ result card, is not acceptable. 

Such candidates are required to submit combined Intermediate result card 
(Part-I &II) along with character certificate issued by the Institution last 
attended in this office within one month after declaration of result, failing 
which they will not be allowed to sit in the classes and appear in mid-term 
examination. 

(v) declaration for studies and undertaking for desisting of Politics on separate 
judicial papers worth Rs. 200/- each as per specimen displayed on the 
Notice Boards and available on website. 

(vi) submission of medical fitness certificate on the prescribed format available 
on website issued by the Medical Officer of a Government Hospital, MBBS 
Practitioner (Registered with PMDC) or Medical Officer(s) of University 
within one month after issuance of notification.  

 
 

(6) It should be noted that:-  
 

(i) after depositing dues/completion of enrolment formalities in a specific degree 
program, if any candidate desires to change degree (where he/she was selected 
provisionally but did not deposit dues/complete admission/enrolment formalities), 
he/she will be allowed to do so only ONCE. This permission will however, be 
allowed after display of 3rd merit list subject to the condition that seat(s) is/are 
available in the desired program. The candidate allowed shifting of degree 
programs, will have to pay the difference of dues (between admitted and shifted 
degree programs), if any. In the case of less dues, the same will be refunded after 
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following the prescribed procedure, time frame given under sub-pare 2 of this 
notification. 
 

(ii) If any candidate is later on selected in a degree program other than above at Sub 
Campus or vice versa and is interested to join studies at there, he/she is not required 
to deposit dues/complete admission/enrolment formalities afresh. The dues, UG-I, 
E-2 forms with other documents submitted for previous degree, will be transferred 
to the Faculty/Institute/Sub Campus, ONCE. In this case the less or excess dues 
will be paid/refunded by the candidate/University, as the case may be.  
 
 

(7) Those who have been indicated as overage in remarks column, should contact office of the 
undersigned immediately for submission of proper request addressed to the Vice 
Chancellor for consideration being Competent authority. However, the authority has right 
not to relax upper age limit condition to any candidate without assigning reason. 

 

(8) In case any information/data/document provided/indicated in on-line form or submitted 
thereafter in the University is found as BOGUS/ TAMPERED/ FABRICATED etc. at 
any stage of studies, the admission shall be cancelled retrospectively without assigning any 
reason and the deposited fee shall not be refunded. 

 

(9) The undersigned being admission authority reserves the right to refuse admission to a 
candidate without assigning any reason. 

 

(10)  In case of any dispute the decision of the Competent authority, shall be final. 
 
 

Errors and omissions excepted.  

NOTE: THAT FEE SHOULD BE DEPOSITED IN HOME TOWN BANKS. AFTER 
SUBMISSION OF FEE. A STUDENT MUST COMPLETE ENROLMENT 
FORMALITIES UPTO 30.08.2017 IN THE OFFICE OF DEAN, Faculty of 
Agricultural Engineering & Technology. 

 
 

 
(Prof. Dr. Allah Bakhsh) 
Dean 

 
Endst. No. DET :- 2403-2413                                     Dated:- 26-08-2017  
 
Copy forwarded for information and further necessary action to:- 
 
1.  All Deans/Directors 2. Registrar 

3. Secretary to Vice Chancellor 4.  Hall warden 

5.  Medical officer (Students) 6.  Director Students’ Affairs 

7. Convener, Admission Committee. 8.  Deputy Registrar (SRB) 

9.  Admin. Officer (Fees) 10. Faculty Notice Board 

11. Director, ITRCB for placing on University Web-site 

 
         - 

(Muhammad Afzaal) 
Senior Clerk 

Enclosure: 2nd Merit List of Engg. Degree Programs and Textile Technology 



Secured Total Total Secured
HQ if 
any

Total 
Secured

1 3310003191687 MUHAMMAD MUBASHER 1100 973 520 401 0 401 72 78.4710 B.Sc Agri.Engg
2 3330176273373 AHSAN SARWAR 1100 985 520 470 0 470 61 78.3790 B.Sc Agri.Engg
3 3310026132361 MUHAMMAD MOAZZAM 1100 950 520 403 0 403 73 78.3591 B.Sc Agri.Engg
4 3530276679033 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 1100 839 520 441 0 441 75 78.3241 B.Sc Agri.Engg
5 3650211186041 ABRAR HUSSAIN 1050 908 550 446 0 446 70 78.2702 B.Sc Agri.Engg
6 3310392491565 IMRAN ASHRAF 1050 904 550 447 0 447 70 78.2104 B.Sc Agri.Engg
7 3520253529947 MUHAMMAD HAMZA IQBAL 1100 966 520 420 0 420 69 78.1763 B.Sc Agri.Engg
8 3510208157369 SHAHBAZ ALI 1100 1030 520 457 0 457 59 78.0563 B.Sc Agri.Engg
9 3430189691251 MUHAMMAD JAWAD UL HASSAN 1100 851 520 458 20 478 68 77.9860 B.Sc Agri.Engg

10 3520217437301 NOMAN SAIF 1100 948 550 457 0 457 68 77.9818 B.Sc Agri.Engg
11 3310144252489 MOHAMMAD MUNEEB 1100 951 520 429 0 429 68 77.8864 B.Sc Agri.Engg
12 3650276703487 MUHAMMAD AMJAD 1100 921 520 443 0 443 68 77.8759 B.Sc Agri.Engg
13 3650239134001 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD LATIF 1100 979 1100 835 0 835 71 77.8727 B.Sc Agri.Engg
14 3310003183991 SHOAIB IFTIKHAR 1100 929 520 397 0 397 74 77.8402 B.Sc Agri.Engg
15 3460214558919 MUHAMMAD AAMIR 1100 934 520 421 0 421 70 77.7612 B.Sc Agri.Engg
16 3840364125887 ALI SHAHZADA 1100 974 520 401 0 401 70 77.6982 B.Sc Agri.Engg
17 3450194355603 JUNAID IQBAL 1100 891 550 458 0 458 71 77.6818 B.Sc Agri.Engg
18 3540464552447 HUSSAIN UL MAMOON MUHAMMA 1100 1012 520 417 0 417 65 77.6577 B.Sc Agri.Engg
19 3660170247073 ASAD MEHRAN 1100 957 520 456 0 456 63 77.6077 B.Sc Agri.Engg
20 3520193547973 HAFIZ ABDULLAH SALEEM 1050 986 520 406 0 406 65 77.5945 B.Sc Agri.Engg
21 3540408495995 MUHAMMAD NAEEM UMAR 1100 888 520 404 0 404 75 77.5259 B.Sc Agri.Engg

Second Open Merit List (F.Sc. Male) of Candidates Provisionally Selected for Admission 
in Winter Semester 2017-18 for B.Sc. Agri. Engg Degree Program

 (Last Date to Deposit fee & Complete Enrolement formalitis:  30-08-2017)

Sr. No. CNIC Name of Applicant

SSC Marks HSSC Part 1 Marks
Entry 
Test 

Marks

Weighted 
%age

Remarks

(Dr. Abdul Khaliq) Page 1 of3
(Prof. Dr. Allah Bakhsh)

Dean
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 (Last Date to Deposit fee & Complete Enrolement formalitis:  30-08-2017)
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SSC Marks HSSC Part 1 Marks
Entry 
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Marks
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%age

Remarks

22 3310055802717 ALI IKRAM 1100 991 520 416 0 416 66 77.4273 B.Sc Agri.Engg
23 3840594445181 MUHAMMAD MUZZAMMIL SAJJAD 1100 912 520 383 0 383 76 77.3689 B.Sc Agri.Engg
24 3550301477207 MUHAMMAD KASHIF 1100 987 550 433 0 433 67 77.3364 B.Sc Agri.Engg
25 3410106828655 SULEMAN ANWAR 1100 909 520 418 0 418 71 77.3063 B.Sc Agri.Engg
26 3510278182965 NASAR MASOOD 1100 1019 520 400 0 400 66 77.2678 B.Sc Agri.Engg
27 3410118457999 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HASHIM 1100 856 520 436 20 456 69 77.2532 B.Sc Agri.Engg
28 3530175916437 RIAZ AHMAD 1100 942 520 450 0 450 64 77.2524 B.Sc Agri.Engg
29 3310037807739 NOUMAN TARIQ 1100 853 520 414 0 414 75 77.1482 B.Sc Agri.Engg
30 3330148800555 TAHIR RAZA 1100 1001 520 427 0 427 63 77.1346 B.Sc Agri.Engg
31 3830151444087 FARHAN RASHEED 1100 940 520 435 0 435 66 77.1326 B.Sc Agri.Engg
32 3520238861375 RIZWAN SHAHID 1100 967 520 429 0 429 65 77.1227 B.Sc Agri.Engg
33 3650149460377 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 1100 905 550 448 0 448 70 77.1182 B.Sc Agri.Engg
34 3520150075017 MUHAMMAD SHUMAS RIAZ 1050 883 550 430 0 430 71 77.0831 B.Sc Agri.Engg
35 3330399493229 MUHAMMAD WASEEM 1050 965 550 409 0 409 68 77.0805 B.Sc Agri.Engg
36 3660187910263 MUHAMMAD QAMAR ABBAS 1100 902 520 452 0 452 66 77.0769 B.Sc Agri.Engg
37 3460376844531 HASSAN ALI 1100 858 520 424 0 424 73 77.0615 B.Sc Agri.Engg
38 3450136763391 MUHAMMAD USMAN 1100 961 520 403 0 403 69 77.0591 B.Sc Agri.Engg
39 3540117204181 MUHAMMAD ALI HAIDER 1050 827 550 435 0 435 74 76.9559 B.Sc Agri.Engg
40 3650180347647 ZESHAN ALI 1100 903 520 469 0 469 63 76.8850 B.Sc Agri.Engg
41 3550301929341 MUHAMMAD AMIN 1100 989 520 435 0 435 62 76.8689 B.Sc Agri.Engg
42 3540156848447 NABEEL ARSHAD 1100 931 520 427 0 427 67 76.8255 B.Sc Agri.Engg
43 3530246790555 ALI AHMAD SABAR 1100 907 520 381 0 381 75 76.7172 B.Sc Agri.Engg
44 3410197151713 AHMAD NAWAZ 1100 944 520 398 0 398 70 76.7070 B.Sc Agri.Engg
45 3540324974079 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN TANVEER 1100 1008 520 436 0 436 60 76.6447 B.Sc Agri.Engg
46 3630276896043 FAHAD SAEED 1100 928 550 434 0 434 69 76.5818 B.Sc Agri.Engg

(Dr. Abdul Khaliq) Page 2 of3
(Prof. Dr. Allah Bakhsh)

Dean
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47 3540475485129 MOHSIN ALI 1100 901 520 402 0 402 72 76.5650 B.Sc Agri.Engg
48 3450171246095 YASIR MEHMOOD 1100 916 520 429 0 429 67 76.5318 B.Sc Agri.Engg
49 3340303627779 MUHAMMAD TANVEER UL HASSAN 1100 898 520 416 0 416 70 76.4909 B.Sc Agri.Engg
50 3530137069071 ALI RAZA 1100 952 520 376 0 376 72 76.4559 B.Sc Agri.Engg

Secured Total Total Secured
HQ if 
any

Total 
Secured

1 5440099734206 AYESHA HASHMI 1100 968 520 431 0 431 79 82.8654 B.Sc Agri.Engg
2 3310047267436 MARYAM SAEED 1100 996 520 445 0 445 73 82.0367 B.Sc Agri.Engg
3 3310057368976 MAHEEN ASIF 1100 1001 520 439 0 439 73 81.8269 B.Sc Agri.Engg
4 3610498767140 AADLA ARSHAD 1100 994 520 472 0 472 60 78.3399 B.Sc Agri.Engg
5 3520166571238 HAJRA BUTT 1100 956 520 435 0 435 67 77.9689 B.Sc Agri.Engg
6 3310091842232 SAMAR SARWAR 1100 921 520 425 0 425 70 77.6374 B.Sc Agri.Engg
7 3310260992570 HAFIZA ZUNERA 1100 947 520 467 0 467 62 77.5696 B.Sc Agri.Engg
8 3310023536182 MISHAL ALI 1100 933 520 409 0 409 71 77.4417 B.Sc Agri.Engg
9 4310457913506 RIMSHA SAFDAR 1100 969 520 409 0 409 68 77.2235 B.Sc Agri.Engg

10 3530221631690 SAHREEN FAROOQ 1100 835 520 451 0 451 71 77.1919 B.Sc Agri.Engg
11 3310234914018 AMINA LIAQAT 1100 952 520 436 0 436 64 76.7174 B.Sc Agri.Engg
12 3310212905128 IFRAH TAHIR 1100 902 520 428 0 428 68 76.4923 B.Sc Agri.Engg
13 3460185998978 SANA DAR 1100 969 550 445 0 445 64 76.3000 B.Sc Agri.Engg

Second Open Merit List (F.Sc. Femle) of Candidates Provisionally Selected for 
Admission in Winter Semester 2017-18 for B.Sc. Agri. Engg Degree Program

 (Last Date to Deposit fee & Complete Enrolement formalitis:  30-08-2017)

Sr. No. CNIC Name of Applicant

SSC Marks HSSC Part 1 Marks
Entry 
Test 

Marks

Weighted 
%age

Remarks

(Dr. Abdul Khaliq) Page 3 of3
(Prof. Dr. Allah Bakhsh)

Dean
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1 3310049214003 MUHAMMAD TALHA 1100 982 520 438 0 438 71 80.4510 B.Sc Food Engg

2 3330393534025 BILAL MUBARAK 1100 1000 550 417 0 417 76 80.4182 B.Sc Food Engg

3 3310024441203 MUHAMMAD RAUF AHMAD 1100 962 520 446 0 446 71 80.3672 B.Sc Food Engg
4 3310020115759 IRFAN ALI 1100 927 520 452 0 452 72 80.1587 B.Sc Food Engg
5 3540363712447 MUHAMMAD USAMA MAJEED 1100 966 520 425 0 425 73 80.0647 B.Sc Food Engg
6 1210146109285 GHAYOOR ABBAS BLOCH 1100 906 520 453 0 453 73 80.0437 B.Sc Food Engg
7 3650295490925 MUHAMMAD FAISAL SHAHZAD 1100 910 520 430 0 430 76 80.0259 B.Sc Food Engg
8 3510249764699 MOHAMMAD SHAHID MUNIR 1100 888 520 467 0 467 72 79.9605 B.Sc Food Engg
9 3650216731525 MUHAMMAD AHSAN AMIN 1100 852 520 474 0 474 73 79.7826 B.Sc Food Engg

10 3310608843695 MALIK ASAD ABBAS 1100 996 520 459 0 459 65 79.6444 B.Sc Food Engg
11 3310037425667 MUBEEN SULTAN BUTT 1100 1011 520 424 0 424 69 79.6342 B.Sc Food Engg
12 3310086935877 USAMA BIN ZIA 1100 986 520 435 0 435 69 79.5871 B.Sc Food Engg
13 3530257052623 MUHAMMAD QAMAR JAVED 1100 967 520 464 0 464 66 79.5419 B.Sc Food Engg
14 3330151566031 UMER AMIN 1100 981 520 457 0 457 66 79.5199 B.Sc Food Engg
15 3330107529157 MUHAMMAD ARSAM 1100 956 520 446 0 446 69 79.4035 B.Sc Food Engg
16 3660249063397 MOHSIN HUSSAIN 1050 893 550 415 0 415 78 79.3507 B.Sc Food Engg
17 3310104651243 MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR IMTIAZ 1100 893 520 454 0 454 72 79.3468 B.Sc Food Engg
18 3510201041191 MUHAMMAD AHMAD 1050 964 550 473 0 473 65 79.3429 B.Sc Food Engg
19 3660291287355 ABDUL QAYYUM 1100 980 520 404 0 404 73 79.2350 B.Sc Food Engg
20 3310267559981 KHURRAM SHAHZAD 1100 966 550 440 0 440 72 79.1455 B.Sc Food Engg
21 3530180768167 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB 1100 859 550 447 0 447 78 79.0091 B.Sc Food Engg
22 3510404251429 AHMAD NAWAZ 1100 929 520 458 0 458 68 78.9595 B.Sc Food Engg

Second Open Merit List (F.Sc. Male) of Candidates Provisionally Selected for Admission 
in Winter Semester 2017-18 for B.Sc. Food Engg Degree Program

 (Last Date to Deposit fee & Complete Enrolement formalitis:  30-08-2017)

Sr. No. CNIC Name of Applicant Remarks

SSC Marks HSSC Part 1 Marks
Entry 
Test 

Marks

Weighted 
%age

(Dr. Abdul Khaliq)
(Prof. Dr. Allah Bakhsh)

Dean 



Secured Total Total Secured
HQ if 
any

Total 
Secured

 (Last Date to Deposit fee & Complete Enrolement formalitis:  30-08-2017)

Sr. No. CNIC Name of Applicant Remarks

SSC Marks HSSC Part 1 Marks
Entry 
Test 

Marks

Weighted 
%age

23 3640132626517 MUHAMMAD NASEER 1100 984 520 432 0 432 68 78.9595 B.Sc Food Engg
24 3640295720863 RANA ATHAR HAYAT 1100 988 520 430 0 430 68 78.9532 B.Sc Food Engg
25 3540207632107 MUHAMMAD ISRAR 1100 913 520 458 0 458 69 78.9231 B.Sc Food Engg

Secured Total Total Secured
HQ if 
any

Total 
Secured

1 3410477977485 RABIA SHAKEEL 1100 956 520 466 0 466 73 82.1573 B.Sc Food Engg
2 3310047267436 MARYAM SAEED 1100 996 520 445 0 445 73 82.0367 B.Sc Food Engg
3 3310057368976 MAHEEN ASIF 1100 1001 520 439 0 439 73 81.8269 B.Sc Food Engg
4 3310373459724 NUMRA MAQSOOD 1100 981 520 452 0 452 72 81.6314 B.Sc Food Engg

Entry 
Test 

Marks

Weighted 
%age

RemarksSr. No. CNIC Name of Applicant

SSC Marks HSSC Part 1 Marks

Second Open Merit List (F.Sc. Femle) of Candidates Provisionally Selected for 
Admission in Winter Semester 2017-18 for B.Sc. Food Engg Degree Program

 (Last Date to Deposit fee & Complete Enrolement formalitis:  30-08-2017)

(Dr. Abdul Khaliq)
(Prof. Dr. Allah Bakhsh)

Dean 



Secured Total Total Secured
HQ if 
any

Total 
Secured

1 1210146109285 GHAYOOR ABBAS BLOCH 1100 906 520 453 0 453 73 80.0437 Energy Systems Engg
2 3650211186041 ABRAR HUSSAIN 1050 908 550 446 0 446 70 78.2702 Energy Systems Engg
3 3310258614875 SHAHERYAR 1100 943 520 446 0 446 67 78.2490 Energy Systems Engg
4 3520253529947 MUHAMMAD HAMZA IQBAL 1100 966 520 420 0 420 69 78.1763 Energy Systems Engg
5 3510208157369 SHAHBAZ ALI 1100 1030 520 457 0 457 59 78.0563 Energy Systems Engg
6 3430189691251 MUHAMMAD JAWAD UL HASSAN 1100 851 520 458 20 478 68 77.9860 Energy Systems Engg
7 3520217437301 NOMAN SAIF 1100 948 550 457 0 457 68 77.9818 Energy Systems Engg
8 3310144252489 MOHAMMAD MUNEEB 1100 951 520 429 0 429 68 77.8864 Energy Systems Engg
9 3650239134001 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD LATIF 1100 979 1100 835 0 835 71 77.8727 Energy Systems Engg

10 3460214558919 MUHAMMAD AAMIR 1100 934 520 421 0 421 70 77.7612 Energy Systems Engg
11 3840364125887 ALI SHAHZADA 1100 974 520 401 0 401 70 77.6982 Energy Systems Engg
12 3540464552447 HUSSAIN UL MAMOON MUHAMMA 1100 1012 520 417 0 417 65 77.6577 Energy Systems Engg
13 3660170247073 ASAD MEHRAN 1100 957 520 456 0 456 63 77.6077 Energy Systems Engg
14 3520193547973 HAFIZ ABDULLAH SALEEM 1050 986 520 406 0 406 65 77.5945 Energy Systems Engg
15 3550301477207 MUHAMMAD KASHIF 1100 987 550 433 0 433 67 77.3364 Energy Systems Engg
16 3510278182965 NASAR MASOOD 1100 1019 520 400 0 400 66 77.2678 Energy Systems Engg
17 3410118457999 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HASHIM 1100 856 520 436 20 456 69 77.2532 Energy Systems Engg
18 3530175916437 RIAZ AHMAD 1100 942 520 450 0 450 64 77.2524 Energy Systems Engg
19 3520238861375 RIZWAN SHAHID 1100 967 520 429 0 429 65 77.1227 Energy Systems Engg
20 3650149460377 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 1100 905 550 448 0 448 70 77.1182 Energy Systems Engg
21 3520150075017 MUHAMMAD SHUMAS RIAZ 1050 883 550 430 0 430 71 77.0831 Energy Systems Engg
22 3330399493229 MUHAMMAD WASEEM 1050 965 550 409 0 409 68 77.0805 Energy Systems Engg
23 3460376844531 HASSAN ALI 1100 858 520 424 0 424 73 77.0615 Energy Systems Engg
24 3540117204181 MUHAMMAD ALI HAIDER 1050 827 550 435 0 435 74 76.9559 Energy Systems Engg

Second Open Merit List (F.Sc. Male) of Candidates Provisionally Selected for Admission 
in Winter Semester 2017-18 for B.Sc. Energy Systems  Engg Degree Program

 (Last Date to Deposit fee & Complete Enrolement formalitis:  30-08-2017)

Sr. No. CNIC Name of Applicant

SSC Marks HSSC Part 1 Marks
Entry 
Test 

Marks

Weighted 
%age

Remarks

(Dr. Abdul Khaliq) Page 1 of 2
(Prof. Dr. Allah Bakhsh)

Dean



Secured Total Total Secured
HQ if 
any

Total 
Secured

 (Last Date to Deposit fee & Complete Enrolement formalitis:  30-08-2017)

Sr. No. CNIC Name of Applicant

SSC Marks HSSC Part 1 Marks
Entry 
Test 

Marks

Weighted 
%age

Remarks

25 3540156848447 NABEEL ARSHAD 1100 931 520 427 0 427 67 76.8255 Energy Systems Engg
26 3530246790555 ALI AHMAD SABAR 1100 907 520 381 0 381 75 76.7172 Energy Systems Engg
27 3410197151713 AHMAD NAWAZ 1100 944 520 398 0 398 70 76.7070 Energy Systems Engg
28 3540324974079 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN TANVEER 1100 1008 520 436 0 436 60 76.6447 Energy Systems Engg
29 3630276896043 FAHAD SAEED 1100 928 550 434 0 434 69 76.5818 Energy Systems Engg
30 3450171246095 YASIR MEHMOOD 1100 916 520 429 0 429 67 76.5318 Energy Systems Engg
31 3340303627779 MUHAMMAD TANVEER UL HASSAN 1100 898 520 416 0 416 70 76.4909 Energy Systems Engg
32 3530137069071 ALI RAZA 1100 952 520 376 0 376 72 76.4559 Energy Systems Engg
33 3520268115723 MUHAMMAD KASHIR 1100 959 520 440 0 440 62 76.3391 Energy Systems Engg
34 3650257430407 JAHANZAIB ALI KHAN 1100 879 550 432 0 432 72 76.3363 Energy Systems Engg
35 3530253320461 MUHAMMAD LIAQUAT 1050 823 550 432 0 432 73 76.2779 Energy Systems Engg
36 3110439257436 HUMNA SHABBIR KAYANI 1050 882 550 421 0 421 70 76.1636 Energy Systems Engg
37 3650252505787 MUHAMMAD UMER RAFIQUE 1100 957 520 410 0 410 66 76.1538 Energy Systems Engg
38 3840358897149 ASIF MEHMOOD 1100 931 520 408 0 408 68 76.1294 Energy Systems Engg

Secured Total Total Secured
HQ if 
any

Total 
Secured

1 3120520101584 IQRA IRSHAD 1100 966 520 418 0 418 76 80.8609 Energy Systems Engg
2 3310035291984 HINA MARYAM 1100 899 520 445 0 445 76 80.5913 Energy Systems Engg
3 3540425222376 SABA JAMIL 1100 929 520 408 0 408 79 80.4749 Energy Systems Engg
4 3330202970810 USHNA SEERAT 1100 950 520 434 0 434 73 80.1476 Energy Systems Engg
5 3230364321962 MEHREEN FATIMA 1100 993 520 399 0 399 74 79.7010 Energy Systems Engg
6 3310018034680 NOOR UL DUAA 1100 934 520 426 0 426 74 79.6496 Energy Systems Engg
7 3310557261924 HAMNA TARIQ 1100 1012 520 459 0 459 61 78.4808 Energy Systems Engg
8 3520166571238 HAJRA BUTT 1100 956 520 435 0 435 67 77.9689 Energy Systems Engg

Second Open Merit List (F.Sc. Femle) of Candidates Provisionally Selected for 
Admission in Winter Semester 2017-18 for B.Sc. Energy Systems Engg Degree Program

 (Last Date to Deposit fee & Complete Enrolement formalitis:  30-08-2017)

Sr. No. CNIC Name of Applicant

SSC Marks HSSC Part 1 Marks
Entry 
Test 

Marks

Weighted 
%age

Remarks

(Dr. Abdul Khaliq) Page 2 of 2
(Prof. Dr. Allah Bakhsh)

Dean



Secured Total Total Secured
HQ if 
any

Total 
Secured

1 3430189691251 MUHAMMAD JAWAD UL HASSAN 1100 851 520 458 20 478 68 77.9860 B.Sc Environmental Engg
2 3520217437301 NOMAN SAIF 1100 948 550 457 0 457 68 77.9818 B.Sc Environmental Engg
3 3650239134001 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD LATIF 1100 979 1100 835 0 835 71 77.8727 B.Sc Environmental Engg
4 3310003183991 SHOAIB IFTIKHAR 1100 929 520 397 0 397 74 77.8402 B.Sc Environmental Engg
5 3840364125887 ALI SHAHZADA 1100 974 520 401 0 401 70 77.6982 B.Sc Environmental Engg
6 3540464552447 HUSSAIN UL MAMOON MUHAMMA 1100 1012 520 417 0 417 65 77.6577 B.Sc Environmental Engg
7 3660170247073 ASAD MEHRAN 1100 957 520 456 0 456 63 77.6077 B.Sc Environmental Engg
8 3520193547973 HAFIZ ABDULLAH SALEEM 1050 986 520 406 0 406 65 77.5945 B.Sc Environmental Engg
9 3540408495995 MUHAMMAD NAEEM UMAR 1100 888 520 404 0 404 75 77.5259 B.Sc Environmental Engg

10 3840594445181 MUHAMMAD MUZZAMMIL SAJJAD 1100 912 520 383 0 383 76 77.3689 B.Sc Environmental Engg
11 3550301477207 MUHAMMAD KASHIF 1100 987 550 433 0 433 67 77.3364 B.Sc Environmental Engg
12 3510278182965 NASAR MASOOD 1100 1019 520 400 0 400 66 77.2678 B.Sc Environmental Engg
13 3410118457999 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HASHIM 1100 856 520 436 20 456 69 77.2532 B.Sc Environmental Engg
14 3530175916437 RIAZ AHMAD 1100 942 520 450 0 450 64 77.2524 B.Sc Environmental Engg
15 3830151444087 FARHAN RASHEED 1100 940 520 435 0 435 66 77.1326 B.Sc Environmental Engg
16 3520238861375 RIZWAN SHAHID 1100 967 520 429 0 429 65 77.1227 B.Sc Environmental Engg
17 3650149460377 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 1100 905 550 448 0 448 70 77.1182 B.Sc Environmental Engg
18 3520150075017 MUHAMMAD SHUMAS RIAZ 1050 883 550 430 0 430 71 77.0831 B.Sc Environmental Engg
19 3330399493229 MUHAMMAD WASEEM 1050 965 550 409 0 409 68 77.0805 B.Sc Environmental Engg
20 3460376844531 HASSAN ALI 1100 858 520 424 0 424 73 77.0615 B.Sc Environmental Engg
21 3540117204181 MUHAMMAD ALI HAIDER 1050 827 550 435 0 435 74 76.9559 B.Sc Environmental Engg
22 3540156848447 NABEEL ARSHAD 1100 931 520 427 0 427 67 76.8255 B.Sc Environmental Engg
23 3530246790555 ALI AHMAD SABAR 1100 907 520 381 0 381 75 76.7172 B.Sc Environmental Engg
24 3410197151713 AHMAD NAWAZ 1100 944 520 398 0 398 70 76.7070 B.Sc Environmental Engg
25 3630276896043 FAHAD SAEED 1100 928 550 434 0 434 69 76.5818 B.Sc Environmental Engg

Second Open Merit List (F.Sc. Male) of Candidates Provisionally Selected for Admission in 
Winter Semester 2017-18 for B.Sc. Environmental Engg Degree Program

 (Last Date to Deposit fee & Complete Enrolement formalitis:  30-08-2017)

Sr. No. CNIC Name of Applicant

SSC Marks HSSC Part 1 Marks
Entry 
Test 

Marks

Weighted 
%age

Remarks

(Dr. Abdul Khaliq) Page 1 of 3
(Prof. Dr. Allah Bakhsh)
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Secured Total Total Secured
HQ if 
any

Total 
Secured

 (Last Date to Deposit fee & Complete Enrolement formalitis:  30-08-2017)

Sr. No. CNIC Name of Applicant

SSC Marks HSSC Part 1 Marks
Entry 
Test 

Marks

Weighted 
%age

Remarks

26 3340303627779 MUHAMMAD TANVEER UL HASSAN 1100 898 520 416 0 416 70 76.4909 B.Sc Environmental Engg
27 3530137069071 ALI RAZA 1100 952 520 376 0 376 72 76.4559 B.Sc Environmental Engg
28 3650257430407 JAHANZAIB ALI KHAN 1100 879 550 432 0 432 72 76.3363 B.Sc Environmental Engg
29 3650252505787 MUHAMMAD UMER RAFIQUE 1100 957 520 410 0 410 66 76.1538 B.Sc Environmental Engg
30 3840358897149 ASIF MEHMOOD 1100 931 520 408 0 408 68 76.1294 B.Sc Environmental Engg
31 3130101350603 MAZHAR RASOOL 1100 884 505 437 0 437 65 76.0695 B.Sc Environmental Engg
32 3550102579254 GULL E ANDLEEB 1100 929 520 434 0 434 64 75.9749 B.Sc Environmental Engg
33 3430137556028 AMNA KHAN 1100 935 520 438 0 438 63 75.9692 B.Sc Environmental Engg
34 3310099213063 MUHAMMAD MUNEEB 1100 963 520 403 0 403 66 75.9136 B.Sc Environmental Engg
35 3640128657131 ZAFAR ULLAH 1100 996 520 456 0 456 56 75.8713 B.Sc Environmental Engg
36 3310268138937 SHAHEER AHMAD 1100 895 520 441 0 441 65 75.8514 B.Sc Environmental Engg
37 3540421121591 AHSAN AYYAZ 1050 935 550 408 0 408 67 75.7688 B.Sc Environmental Engg
38 3310035745689 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN ARSHAD 1100 904 550 372 0 372 77 75.7454 B.Sc Environmental Engg
39 3310014884217 WALEED RAZA 1100 810 520 429 0 429 72 75.6409 B.Sc Environmental Engg
40 3650264092353 ZEESHAN HAIDER 1050 858 520 428 0 428 66 75.6066 B.Sc Environmental Engg
41 3520206066909 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD  ABU BAKER R 1050 921 550 353 0 353 75 75.5688 B.Sc Environmental Engg
42 3530145870945  MUHAMMAD SHAHID 1100 932 520 397 0 397 68 75.5220 B.Sc Environmental Engg
43 3330340187501 MUHAMMAD AWAIS 1100 926 505 435 0 435 61 75.4961 B.Sc Environmental Engg
44 3310072519771 SHEHER YAR BILAL 1100 965 520 429 0 429 61 75.4682 B.Sc Environmental Engg
45 3460229375153 HAIDER ALI 1100 873 550 426 0 426 71 75.4455 B.Sc Environmental Engg
46 3510266472601 MUHAMMAD BILAL SALEEM 1100 935 520 408 0 408 66 75.4385 B.Sc Environmental Engg
47 3540414415175 MUHAMMAD AZIZ TAHIR 1050 939 550 399 0 399 67 75.3922 B.Sc Environmental Engg
48 3310026203151 AZAN QAYYUM 1100 876 520 421 0 421 68 75.3794 B.Sc Environmental Engg
49 3310015388345 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AHMAD 1100 894 520 433 0 433 65 75.3626 B.Sc Environmental Engg
50 3460292718945 MUBASHAR  JAVED 1100 874 520 393 0 393 72 75.3095 B.Sc Environmental Engg
51 3330385422557 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ASLAM 1100 871 520 394 0 394 72 75.2853 B.Sc Environmental Engg
52 3330150313645 TALHA ZUBAIR 1100 936 520 438 0 438 61 75.1965 B.Sc Environmental Engg
53 3110150866969 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MAJEED 1050 933 1100 852 0 852 63 75.0935 B.Sc Environmental Engg
54 3530248170653 MUHAMMAD MUAAZ NAEEM 1100 962 520 410 0 410 63 75.0902 B.Sc Environmental Engg

(Dr. Abdul Khaliq) Page 2 of 3
(Prof. Dr. Allah Bakhsh)

Dean



Secured Total Total Secured
HQ if 
any

Total 
Secured

 (Last Date to Deposit fee & Complete Enrolement formalitis:  30-08-2017)

Sr. No. CNIC Name of Applicant

SSC Marks HSSC Part 1 Marks
Entry 
Test 

Marks

Weighted 
%age

Remarks

55 3650296681129 ASIF NAWAZ 1100 843 550 448 0 448 69 75.0273 B.Sc Environmental Engg
56 3460366696409 MUHAMMAD TAHIR 1100 904 550 410 0 410 70 75.0181 B.Sc Environmental Engg

62

Secured Total Total Secured
HQ if 
any

Total 
Secured

1 3540425222376 SABA JAMIL 1100 929 520 408 0 408 79 80.4749 B.Sc Environmental Engg

2 3330202970810 USHNA SEERAT 1100 950 520 434 0 434 73 80.1476 B.Sc Environmental Engg

3 3520233065774 MAHUM RIZWAN 1100 977 520 445 0 445 69 79.9186 B.Sc Environmental Engg

4 3230364321962 MEHREEN FATIMA 1100 993 520 399 0 399 74 79.7010 B.Sc Environmental Engg

5 3310018034680 NOOR UL DUAA 1100 934 520 426 0 426 74 79.6496 B.Sc Environmental Engg

6 3310557261924 HAMNA TARIQ 1100 1012 520 459 0 459 61 78.4808 B.Sc Environmental Engg

7 3610498767140 AADLA ARSHAD 1100 994 520 472 0 472 60 78.3399 B.Sc Environmental Engg

8 3520166571238 HAJRA BUTT 1100 956 520 435 0 435 67 77.9689 B.Sc Environmental Engg

9 3310091842232 SAMAR SARWAR 1100 921 520 425 0 425 70 77.6374 B.Sc Environmental Engg

10 3310260992570 HAFIZA ZUNERA 1100 947 520 467 0 467 62 77.5696 B.Sc Environmental Engg

Second Open Merit List (F.Sc. Femle) of Candidates Provisionally Selected for Admission 
in Winter Semester 2017-18 for B.Sc. Environmental Engg Degree Program

 (Last Date to Deposit fee & Complete Enrolement formalitis:  30-08-2017)

Sr. No. CNIC Name of Applicant

SSC Marks HSSC Part 1 Marks
Entry 
Test 

Marks

Weighted 
%age

Remarks

(Dr. Abdul Khaliq) Page 3 of 3
(Prof. Dr. Allah Bakhsh)
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Secured Total Total Secured
HQ if 
any
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Secured

1 3430189691251 MUHAMMAD JAWAD UL HASSAN 1100 851 520 458 20 478 68 77.9860 Textile Technology
2 3460376844531 HASSAN ALI 1100 858 520 424 0 424 73 77.0615 Textile Technology
3 3540117204181 MUHAMMAD ALI HAIDER 1050 827 550 435 0 435 74 76.9559 Textile Technology
4 3540156848447 NABEEL ARSHAD 1100 931 520 427 0 427 67 76.8255 Textile Technology
5 3530246790555 ALI AHMAD SABAR 1100 907 520 381 0 381 75 76.7172 Textile Technology
6 3540324974079 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN TANVEER 1100 1008 520 436 0 436 60 76.6447 Textile Technology
7 3630276896043 FAHAD SAEED 1100 928 550 434 0 434 69 76.5818 Textile Technology
8 3540475485129 MOHSIN ALI 1100 901 520 402 0 402 72 76.5650 Textile Technology
9 3340303627779 MUHAMMAD TANVEER UL HASSAN 1100 898 520 416 0 416 70 76.4909 Textile Technology

10 3530137069071 ALI RAZA 1100 952 520 376 0 376 72 76.4559 Textile Technology
11 3540365337513 MUHAMMAD QASIM 1100 972 520 434 0 434 62 76.3476 Textile Technology
12 3520268115723 MUHAMMAD KASHIR 1100 959 520 440 0 440 62 76.3391 Textile Technology
13 3650252505787 MUHAMMAD UMER RAFIQUE 1100 957 520 410 0 410 66 76.1538 Textile Technology
14 3840358897149 ASIF MEHMOOD 1100 931 520 408 0 408 68 76.1294 Textile Technology
15 3550102579254 GULL E ANDLEEB 1100 929 520 434 0 434 64 75.9749 Textile Technology
16 3430137556028 AMNA KHAN 1100 935 520 438 0 438 63 75.9692 Textile Technology
17 3540421121591 AHSAN AYYAZ 1050 935 550 408 0 408 67 75.7688 Textile Technology
18 3310035745689 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN ARSHAD 1100 904 550 372 0 372 77 75.7454 Textile Technology
19 3310014884217 WALEED RAZA 1100 810 520 429 0 429 72 75.6409 Textile Technology
20 3650264092353 ZEESHAN HAIDER 1050 858 520 428 0 428 66 75.6066 Textile Technology
21 3330322987589 MUHAMMAD LARAIB 1100 910 520 408 0 408 68 75.5567 Textile Technology
22 3310072519771 SHEHER YAR BILAL 1100 965 520 429 0 429 61 75.4682 Textile Technology
23 3510266472601 MUHAMMAD BILAL SALEEM 1100 935 520 408 0 408 66 75.4385 Textile Technology
24 3540414415175 MUHAMMAD AZIZ TAHIR 1050 939 550 399 0 399 67 75.3922 Textile Technology
25 3310026203151 AZAN QAYYUM 1100 876 520 421 0 421 68 75.3794 Textile Technology

Second Open Merit List (F.Sc. Male) of Candidates Provisionally Selected for Admission in 
Winter Semester 2017-18 for B.Sc. Textile Technology Degree Program

 (Last Date to Deposit fee & Complete Enrolement formalitis:  30-08-2017)

Sr. No. CNIC Name of Applicant

SSC Marks HSSC Part 1 Marks
Entry 
Test 

Marks

Weighted 
%age

Remarks
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26 3310015388345 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AHMAD 1100 894 520 433 0 433 65 75.3626 Textile Technology
27 3510297969965 MUHAMMAD AHMAD 1100 1002 520 347 0 347 70 75.3465 Textile Technology
28 3330350546633 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB ASGHAR 1100 918 1100 803 0 803 71 75.3364 Textile Technology
29 3130101350603 MAZHAR RASOOL 1100 884 520 437 0 437 65 75.3206 Textile Technology
30 3460292718945 MUBASHAR  JAVED 1100 874 520 393 0 393 72 75.3095 Textile Technology
31 3330150313645 TALHA ZUBAIR 1100 936 520 438 0 438 61 75.1965 Textile Technology
32 3530248170653 MUHAMMAD MUAAZ NAEEM 1100 962 520 410 0 410 63 75.0902 Textile Technology
33 3650296681129 ASIF NAWAZ 1100 843 550 448 0 448 69 75.0273 Textile Technology
34 3460366696409 MUHAMMAD TAHIR 1100 904 550 410 0 410 70 75.0181 Textile Technology
35 3660351621857 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ALI ANWAR 1100 914 520 431 0 431 63 74.9927 Textile Technology
36 3530284201837 MUSAB FARID 1100 954 520 431 0 431 60 74.8836 Textile Technology
37 3520277779453 AWAIS UD DIN 1100 925 520 410 0 410 65 74.8811 Textile Technology
38 3330346502467 HAIDER ALI 1100 932 550 437 0 437 64 74.8546 Textile Technology
39 3650252347569 MUHAMMAD TALHA ASHRAF 1100 959 520 414 0 414 62 74.8391 Textile Technology
40 3310073673187 MUHAMMAD KHALEEQ 1100 859 520 378 0 378 74 74.8350 Textile Technology
41 3310439880401 USMAN BIN SAIF 1100 877 520 411 0 411 68 74.8297 Textile Technology
42 3840509530747 EHTISHAM WARIS 1100 925 520 422 0 422 63 74.7735 Textile Technology
43 3660272921297 REHAN BASHIR 1050 798 550 454 0 454 68 74.7636 Textile Technology
44 8240182689375 ANIQ U REHMAN 1100 874 550 449 0 449 66 74.7273 Textile Technology
45 3310564234551 ALI NAWAZ WARRAICH 1100 888 2300 2000 0 2000 61 74.7052 Textile Technology
46 3310068857705 MOAAZ ALI 1100 904 520 403 0 403 67 74.7045 Textile Technology
47 3540461625171 AZMAN 1100 929 520 432 0 432 61 74.6595 Textile Technology
48 3310694135031 KHIZAR HAYAT 1100 857 520 424 0 424 67 74.6342 Textile Technology
49 3310609796745 TAHIR NAVEED 1100 888 520 430 0 430 64 74.6259 Textile Technology
50 3460293425409 MUHAMMAD BILAL 1100 944 550 419 0 419 65 74.6000 Textile Technology
51 3550201630837 ARSLAN AHMED 1050 870 520 446 0 446 60 74.5879 Textile Technology
52 3510132255179 ASIM ALI 1100 846 550 416 0 416 72 74.5636 Textile Technology
53 3520297450041 MUHAMMAD TALHA ABBAS JALVI 1100 836 520 371 20 391 73 74.5577 Textile Technology
54 3510404397897 UMAIR SULMAN 1100 855 520 416 0 416 68 74.5182 Textile Technology
55 3220303944787 ABDUL REHMAN 1050 807 550 451 0 451 67 74.4571 Textile Technology

(Dr. Abdul Khaliq) Page 2 of 3
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56 3540361301789 MUHAMMAD NABEEL 1100 865 520 417 0 417 67 74.4486 Textile Technology
57 3230116551947 KHUBAIB AKBAR 1100 900 520 441 0 441 61 74.3878 Textile Technology
58 3110373709287 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SAAD 1100 906 550 396 0 396 70 74.3091 Textile Technology
59 3330359344127 TAFHEEM TAQI 1100 912 520 399 0 399 66 74.2919 Textile Technology

62

Secured Total Total Secured
HQ if 
any

Total 
Secured

1 3310557261924 HAMNA TARIQ 1100 1012 520 459 0 459 61 78.4808 Textile Technology
2 3520166571238 HAJRA BUTT 1100 956 520 435 0 435 67 77.9689 Textile Technology
3 3310260992570 HAFIZA ZUNERA 1100 947 520 467 0 467 62 77.5696 Textile Technology
4 3310023536182 MISHAL ALI 1100 933 520 409 0 409 71 77.4417 Textile Technology
5 4310457913506 RIMSHA SAFDAR 1100 969 520 409 0 409 68 77.2235 Textile Technology
6 3530221631690 SAHREEN FAROOQ 1100 835 520 451 0 451 71 77.1919 Textile Technology
7 3310021430660 AMNA MUNEER 1100 993 520 450 0 450 60 77.0433 Textile Technology
8 3310225019790 ATIKA BABAR 1100 888 520 397 0 397 74 76.7220 Textile Technology
9 3460185998978 SANA DAR 1100 969 550 445 0 445 64 76.3000 Textile Technology

11 3310055895434 ROMAISA MUKHTAR 1100 945 520 414 0 414 65 75.6573 Textile Technology
12 3310215700908 MAHAM 1100 996 520 429 0 429 59 75.5136 Textile Technology
13 3650170301552 MEMOONA SARFRAZ 1100 985 520 446 0 446 57 75.3944 Textile Technology
14 3310009612096 SAMIA JAWAD 1100 914 520 399 0 399 67 74.7465 Textile Technology
15 3540491642006 AQSA SARWAR 1100 901 520 437 0 437 62 74.5842 Textile Technology

Second Open Merit List (F.Sc. Femle) of Candidates Provisionally Selected for Admission 
in Winter Semester 2017-18 for B.Sc. Textile Technology Degree Program

 (Last Date to Deposit fee & Complete Enrolement formalitis:  30-08-2017)

Sr. No. CNIC Name of Applicant

SSC Marks HSSC Part 1 Marks
Entry 
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Marks

Weighted 
%age

Remarks
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Secured Total Total Secured HQ if anTotal Secured

1 3540494327213 MUDASSAR RASOOL 1050 652 1150 918 0 918 71 70.9764

Secured Total Total Secured HQ if anTotal Secured

1 3310098606325 MUHAMMAD BILAL QASIM 1050 765 3550 3150 0 3150 59 72.0768

Secured Total Total Secured HQ if anTotal Secured

1 3310098606325 MUHAMMAD BILAL QASIM 1050 765 3550 3150 0 3150 59 72.0768
2 3520251300283 MUHAMMAD AKBAR 1100 722 1100 857 0 857 72 71.8636

Secured Total Total Secured
HQ if 
any

Total 
Secured

1 3320102670241 ABDUR-R-RAUF TAHIR 1050 705 1100 968 0 968 53 67.7429
2 3540181747051 SADAQAT ALI ANJUM 1100 789 1150 974 0 974 52 67.7269
3 3540426423255 ABDULLAH 1050 651 3450 2680 0 2680 59 65.5043

Second Open Merit List (3 Years DAE) of Candidates Provisionally Selected for 
Admission in Winter Semester 2017-18 B.Sc. Textile Technology Degree Program

 (Last Date to Deposit fee & Complete Enrolement formalitis:  30-08-2017)

Sr. No. CNIC Name of Applicant

SSC Marks HSSC Part 1 Marks
Entry 
Test 

Marks

Weighted 
%age

Remarks

Second Open Merit List (3 Years DAE) of Candidates Provisionally Selected for 
Admission in Winter Semester 2017-18 B.Sc. Environmental Engg Degree Program

 (Last Date to Deposit fee & Complete Enrolement formalitis:  30-08-2017)
Sr. No. CNIC Name of Applicant

SSC Marks HSSC Part 1 Marks
try Test MaWeighted %ag Remarks

Second Open Merit List (3 Years DAE) of Candidates Provisionally Selected for 
Admission in Winter Semester 2017-18 B.Sc. Energy Systems Engg Degree Program

 (Last Date to Deposit fee & Complete Enrolement formalitis:  30-08-2017)
Sr. No. CNIC Name of Applicant

SSC Marks HSSC Part 1 Marks
try Test MaWeighted %ag Remarks

Second Open Merit List (3 Years DAE) of Candidates Provisionally Selected for 
Admission in Winter Semester 2017-18 B.Sc. Agri. Engg Degree Program

 (Last Date to Deposit fee & Complete Enrolement formalitis:  30-08-2017)
Sr. No. CNIC Name of Applicant

SSC Marks HSSC Part 1 Marks
try Test MaWeighted %ag Remarks
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